
Pos 

A - 24HR Special 2.0 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

A - Mini Challenge PRO 

1 

2 

B - Gruppo E1 Italia 2.0 

1 

2 

No. 

80 

79 

404 

24 

92 

93 

Team 

Zero Venti Compezione 

Zero Venti Compezione 

Jocher Team 

AC Racing 

GL Autosport 

GL Autosport 

Conduttore 

Piccin Camillo 

De Luca Rino 

Jocher Mathias 

Cioffi Alberto 

Cioffi Luigi 

Lissignoli Raffaele 

Concorrente 

Camillo Piccin 

Rino De Luca 

Jocher Mathias 

Alberto Cioffi 

Luigi Cioffi 

Raffaele Lissignoli 

Laps 

7 

11 

4 

11 

3 

Total Tm 

19:19.660 

22:01.702 

11:37.827 

22:06.381 

5:04.472 

Diff 

DNS 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:50.664 

1:38.096 

1:43.282 

1:38.529 

1:38.439 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 18.6.2023. 12:09:06 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Jury: Ing Günther Frühwirth; Martin Sztachovics-Tomasini: Sanjin Paro 

Coppa Italia Race Director: Francesco Tartanella 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

4.679 

Avg. Speed 

124,879 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.096 

Best Speed 

152,960 

Best Lap by 

404 - Jocher Mathias 

HISTO CUP 2023. 

9 - Coppa Italia Turismo 

Race 2 - Divisione 3 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:40:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.6.2023. 11:35 


